MEMS
TUNABLE
OPTICAL
FILTER
OVERVIEW
sercalo’s  Tunable  Optical  Filter  is  based  on
MEMS technology and is designed for ITU O, C and
L band with 50 GHz or 100 GHz channel spacing.

• Optical power monitors
• Low cost spectrometers
ORDERING INFORMATION
- TF 1 C 100 9 B
Package type:
none = with
interface board
BC = bare
component
Number of
independent
channels:
1 = 1 (two fibers)
Tuning range:
O = 1260-1360 nm
C = 1528-1569 nm
L = 1570-1615 nm
Bandwidth
FWHM:
50 = 0.3 nm
100 = 0.5 nm
Fiber type:
9 =SMF28ULTRA
Other fiber types
upon request
Fiber sleeve type:
B = 250 mm bare fibers
N = 900 mm sleeve
sercalo
Information in this datasheet is believed to be correct but Sercalo reserves the right to change specifications without notice at any time. [90-1151-13]
Contact:
Sercalo Microtechnology Ltd.
Landstrasse 151
9494 Schaan - Principality of Liechtenstein
Tel. +423 237 57 97 Fax. +423 237 57 48